
VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP 

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED. CMS APPROVED. 

10:30 am 
Welcome 
o Introduction 
o Optimize your workshop experience
o Objectives

11:00 am Pre-Survey Preparation for Initial Certification and Re-certification 

o How to best use the ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success  workbook

11:30 am On-Site Survey Process 

12:15 pm Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process 

12:30 pm Break 

12:45 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2 

2:00 pm Lunch 

2:30 pm Kahoot 

2:45 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4 

4:00 pm Break 

4:10 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5 

5:00 pm Break 

5:10 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7 

6:00 pm Re-cap 



VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP 

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED. CMS APPROVED. 

10:30 am Welcome 
o Introduction 
o Optimize your workshop experience 
o Objectives

11:00 am Pre-Survey Preparation for Initial Certification and Re-certification 

o How to best use the ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success  workbook 

11:30 am On-Site Survey Process 

12:15 pm Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process 

12:30 pm Break 

12:45 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2 

2:00 pm Lunch 

2:30 pm Kahoot 

2:45 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4 

4:00 pm Break 

4:10 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5 

5:00 pm Break 

5:10 pm Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7 

6:00 pm Re-cap 



10:30 am 

10:45 am 

10:50 am 

2:00 pm

11:15 am 

11:05 am 

12:15 pm 

12:30 pm 

12:45 pm 

1:00 pm 

3:45 pm

5:10 pm

2:30 pm 

2:45 pm 

3:55 pm 

5:20 pm 

5:50 pm 

6:15 pm 


	Virtual Combined HSP HH Training Agenda 2020 Final.pdf
	Virtual HSP Training Agenda 2020 Final.pdf
	Virtual HH Training Agenda 2020 Final.pdf

	ACHCU PD Workshop Agenda November 2020 Final.pdf



