# VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP

### HOSPICE



10:30 am	<ul> <li>Welcome</li> <li>Introduction</li> <li>Optimize your workshop experience</li> <li>Objectives</li> </ul>
11:00 am	Pre-SurveyPreparationforInitialCertification and Re-certification
11:30 am	<ul> <li>How to best use the ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success workbook</li> <li>On-Site Survey Process</li> </ul>
12:15 pm	Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process
12:30 pm	Break
12:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2
2:00 pm	Lunch
2:30 pm	Kahoot
2:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4
4:00 pm	Break
4:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5
5:00 pm	Break
5:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7
6:00 pm	Re-cap

## VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP



#### 💮 HOME HEALTH

10:30 am	<ul> <li>Welcome <ul> <li>Introduction</li> <li>Optimize your workshop experience</li> <li>Objectives</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
11:00 am	Pre-SurveyPreparationforInitialCertification and Re-certification
	• How to best use the <i>ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success</i> workbook
11:30 am	On-Site Survey Process
12:15 pm	Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process
12:30 pm	Break
12:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2
2:00 pm	Lunch
2:30 pm	Kahoot
2:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4
4:00 pm	Break
4:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5
5:00 pm	Break
5:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7
6:00 pm	Re-cap

### VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP



### 🕝 PRIVATE DUTY

10:30 am	Welcome
10:45 am	Objectives
10:50 am	Introduction About ACHC
11:05 am	Private Duty Requirements
11:15 am	Pre-Survey Preparation
12:15 pm	On-Site Survey Process
12:30 pm	Post-Survey Process
12:45 pm	Break
1:00 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2
2:00 pm	Lunch
2:30 pm	Kahoot
2:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4
3:45 pm	Break
3:55 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5-6
5:10 pm	Break
5:20 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 7
5:50 pm	Avoiding the Top ACHC Survey Deficiencies
6:15 pm	Wrap up